
Medicine Hat Catholic Board of Education
INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION PROGRAM

TOTAL           $ 21,850

FULL TERM

VISIT US AT... 
 INTERNATIONAL.MHCBE.AB.CA/

WHERE APPLICABLE

Sept - June
2024-2025

 
FEE STRUCTURE

 
Application Fee (non-refundable)
Tuition
Homestay Application (non-refundable) 
Homestay ($900/month)
Medical Insurance (mandatory) 
Program Support
Pick Up / Drop Off @ Calgary Airport (YYC)
Custodianship Declaration
Activity Fee
  

$200
$10,500

$400
$9,000

$550
$200
$400
$100

   $500

Validation of Marks
Extra Homestay Days
Dietary Fees 
(vegan, gluten, vegetarian, celiac)

 
$150

$25/day
 $200/month 

 
 



Medicine Hat Catholic Board of Education
INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION PROGRAM

Sept - Jan
 

Feb - Jun
HALF TERM

VISIT US AT... 
 INTERNATIONAL.MHCBE.AB.CA/

2024-2025
 

FEE STRUCTURE
 

Application Fee (non-refundable)
Tuition
Homestay Application (non-refundable) 
Homestay ($900/month)
Medical Insurance (mandatory) 
Program Support
Pick Up / Drop Off @ Calgary Airport (YYC)
Custodianship Declaration
Activity Fee
  

$200
$5,250

$400
$4,500

$300
$200
$400
$100

   $250

TOTAL           $ 11,600

WHERE APPLICABLE

Validation of Marks
Extra Homestay Days
Dietary Fees 
(vegan, gluten, vegetarian, celiac)

 
$150

$25/day
 $200/month 

 
 



Application Fee (non-refundable)
Tuition
Homestay Application (non-refundable) 
Homestay ($900/month)
Medical Insurance (mandatory) 
Program Support
Pick Up / Drop Off @ Calgary Airport (YYC)
Custodianship Declaration
Activity Fee

$0
$5,250

$200
$4,500

$300
$200
$400

$0
$250

 

Medicine Hat Catholic Board of Education
INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION PROGRAM

Sept - Jan
 

Feb - Jun

TOTAL           $ 11,000

HALF TERM EXTENSION

VISIT US AT... 
 INTERNATIONAL.MHCBE.AB.CA/

2024-2025
 

FEE STRUCTURE
 

WHERE APPLICABLE

Validation of Marks
Extra Homestay Days
Dietary Fees 
(vegan, gluten, vegetarian, celiac)

 
$150

$25/day
 $200/month 

 
 



Jan 26 - 28
Jan 29
Jan 30
Feb 17 - 21
Apr 18 - 25
Jun 26
Jun 27 - 29
Nov 15     
May 31
Jan 2
Dec 15

Arrival Dates (YYC)
New Student Orientation 
First Day of School
School Breaks

Last Day of School
Departure Dates (YYC)
Registration Deadline
Study Extension Deadline
Study Deferral Deadline
Payment Deadline

VISIT US AT... 
 INTERNATIONAL.MHCBE.AB.CA/

Aug 29 - 31
Sept 1
Sept 3
Nov 11 - 15
Dec 23 - Jan 3
Jan 27
Jan 27 - 29  
 May 15
Oct 31
Aug 1
July 15

Medicine Hat Catholic Board of Education
INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION PROGRAM

IMPORTANT DATES

FALL                  WINTER

WELCOME!

2024-2025
 

Calendar


